CAsAQ R1vAas

PIE DE IMPRENTA

FECHA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA!:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

CR-ET-VAR-SB-750-CL

2008

2009
2010
201
2012
2013

MARZO 2009
00000

90 X 90 mm.
CRISTAL

(AUTOADHESIVO).

FLEXOGRAFIA

ETIPRESS

2 COLORES: Hll NEGRO

N BLANCO
CUBRIENTE

N FOLIA VERDE
CLARO
V W 88820

BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION

CORTE: TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

COD: V2079113




